

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

(CC 5603-5607/2005)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2005 in MC No.4327/2002,

MC No.8260/2002, MC No.8582/2002, MC Nos.1402 and 1403/2002 @ OJC No.13696/1997 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LAMBODARPRADHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/05/2005 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T. Raja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

No orders.

[T.I. Rajput]

Court Master

[V.P. Tyagi]

Court Master