

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.7-11/2006 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11887-11891/2005

LAMBODARPRADHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for stay)

Date: 04/05/2006 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the month of July, 2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER