

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11887-11891/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2005 in MC No. 1402/2002 & MC No. 1403/2002 @ OJC No. 13696/1997 & MC No. 4327/2002 & MC No. 8260/2002 & MC No. 8582/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

LAMBODARPRADHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for deletion of the name of respondent Nos.6 & 8 and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shambhu Prasad Singh, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Mishra, Adv.

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. Jitendra Kumar Mohapatra, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this matter for final disposal on 15.9.2006.

(PAWAN KUMAR)

(ANAND SINGH)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER