

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.5

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 12/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4161 OF 2006

LAMBODARPRADHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for extension of time and office report)
With I.A.No.13 (appln. for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 09/03/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma ,Adv

Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A.No.12 of 2007 is dismissed.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
SINGH)

(ANAND

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A.NO.12 OF 2007

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.4161 OF 2006

LAMBODARPRADHAN

...

APPELLANT/

APPLICANT

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

... RESPONDENTS

O R D E R

I.A.No.12 of 2007 is dismissed.

.....J.

.....

(H.K. SEMA)

.....J.

(D.K. JAIN)

NEW DELHI ,

MARCH 09 , 2007 .